
Milestones in Transtecno’s history

Transtecno srl is founded by Claudio Lorenzoni 

Transtecno srl develops China activities.

Opening of Transtecno Holland B.V. near Amsterdam. The first sister company is founded.

Transtecno headquarters widen.
The warehouse widens and the organizational chart is reviewed.

Brand new R&D Department. 

Opening of Sales Office Brazil in Porto Alegre.

New manufacturing plant in China.

Gearmotors for specific markets: 
Poultry&PigTecno, FireTecno and CarwashTecno

New helical 
in-line gearmotors range

New range 
of DC motors
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Opening of MA Transtecno Sapi in Monterrey.

Opening of Transtecno Ibérica in Barcelona.

Development of Tecnomasters:
a network composed by distributors with their own assembly center.

New cast iron range 
up to 3500 Nm

New range of AC electric motor 
with IP66 protection

DC electric motors range 
achieves IP66 protection standard

Introduction of Brushless DC 
electric motors

2014

2015

2017

2018

Opening of Sales Office India in Mumbai.

 Opening of Sales Office Korea in Chonbuk.

2012

2010

Milestones in Transtecno’s history

Opening of Sales Office Oceania in Melbourne.

New wormgearmotors range, new helical 
bevel gearmotors range

2009



Partnership with Reggiana Riduttori, another solid gearmotor company part of the 
Interpump Group Power Transmissions Business Area.

Consequent development of Transtecno USA   , Transtecno Canada    and Transtecno Chile-Peru.

Merge by incorporation between DZ Trasmissioni and Transtecno. Birth of DZ Division 
with its right-angle gearboxes and screw jacks.

Acquisition of 80% of Draintech company, manufacturer of a complete 
line of trapezoidal mechanical screw jacks.

Opening of Transtecno India in May.

Opening of Transtecno Brazil in September.

Opening of Sales Office Germany in Stuttgart.

The SM electric motors series, 
three-phase and single-phase, 
obtain UL and CSA certifications

2020

2019

2021

2022

2023

Transtecno becomes member of the Interpump Group.

Milestones in Transtecno’s history

Development of round 
design wormgearmotors



Gearmotors

Right-Angle Bevel Gearboxes Screw Jacks

Product range



SALES OFFICE OCEANIA
Australia - New Zealand

SALES OFFICE SOUTH KOREA
South Korea

Italy

HEADQUARTERS
TRANSTECNO SRL

TRANSTECNO CANADA
Canada

MA TRANSTECNO 
S.A.P.I. DE C.V.
Mexico
Central America & Caribbean
Ecuador - Colombia - Venezuela

HANGZHOU TRANSTECNO POWER
TRANSMISSIONS CO LTD

ASIAN DIVISION - China

TRANSTECNO USA
USA

TRANSTECNO INDIA 
India

TRANSTECNO IBÉRICA
Spain - Portugal

TRANSTECNO 
AANDRIJFTECHNIEK B.V.
Benelux

TRANSTECNO B.V.
Benelux

INTERPUMP 

TRANSTECNO
Germany

TRANSTECNO BRAZIL
Brazil

Chile - Peru

Transtecno Group
sales network

HEADQUARTERS SALES OFFICEBRANCH Assembly Center



Facts and figures

Company profile 2023
19

0223

03 FACTS&FIGURES

Transtecno
facts and figures

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
2022

40.000.000

30.000.000

20.000.000

10.000.000

0

60.000.000

50.000.000

70.000.000

80.000.000

90.000.000

100.000.000

110.000.000

120.000.000

Transtecno Group in EUR million / year - Sales 

112.203.000 €

Transtecno Group - Staff 356
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